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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:

BIC] (21 bmc
&I 2] bmc
EBIM 21 pmc
vI[J 2] bmC

59W x 60H
4.21" x4.21" (59 x 59 stitches)

3856
437
435

5200

mahogany - ul vy It
tan - It

brown - vy It

snow white

(180 stitches) Edl 2] DMC 839 beige brown - dk
(259 stitches) Bl (2] DMC 3799 pewter gray - vy dk
(174 stitches) M 2] DMC 310 black

(2 stitches)

Cross Stitch Luest

(103 stitches)
(406 stitches)
(1282 stitches)





